14
www.snecma.cc R04 Series Microminiature Rectangular Connector
R
Snecma Group Co.,Ltd.  Email: sales@snecma.cc  Tel: 00852-69486797  Fax: 00852-31828577
Plug and receptacle
Crimp contact basic type R04-PI/RH
R04-PI/RH (0.07)
Straight to PCB S items R04-PIS/RHS

S	-	straight	to	PCB;
F-right	 angle	 PCB
How to order
Accessories
Locking screw (K01)
Assembly screw (K02, K03)
Locking component for assemble support (K04, K05)
Locking component for fixed support (K06,、 K07)
⑥
	J-
Example
components be assembled on the connectors, please
R04-9 pins R04-15 pins R04-21 pins R04-25 pins R04-31 pins
R04-37 pins R04-51 pins
Extended type inserting to PCB
Dielectric strength:
please state the accessory part no. in purchase order.
R04                     PI/RH           J (Remark)
① ②	 ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
pins
No designation - plastic outer shell
to
Right angle to PCB, the net grid size on PCB is 1.27mm*2.54mm
Remark: The covering is not included in the order information,
please mark cable details in the bracket.
For example: the cable sectional area, length and color, etc.
If it is not standard cable, please provide us spec and drawing.
R04- 37PIF -J
This means R04 series plug with 37 pins, termination type is right angle to PCB,
the grid net size on PCB is 1.27mm * 2.54mm.
Type
PI and RH is fixed couple.
J- solder contact;
Serial number;
9,
18
36
1
9 6
5 1
21 12
11 1
37
19
20
1
15 9
8 1
35
51
25 14
13
19
1
31
1
17
16
R
R04 Series Microminiature Rectangular Connector
15Snecma Group Co.,Ltd.  Email: sales@snecma.cc  Tel: 00852-69486797  Fax: 00852-31828577
R04 series connectors/ R04 crimp contact basic type plug&receptacle
■	Plug	 	 ■	Receptacle
■	R04-9,	15,	21,	25,	31,	37,	51	PI ■	R04-9,	15,	21,	25,	31,	37,	51	RH
R04 series connectors/ R04 crimp contact extended type plug&receptacle
2
■	Plug:R04-9,15,21,25,31,37,51PI(0.07)	 ■ 	Receptacle:R04-9,15,21,25,31,37,51RH(0.07)
R04 series connectors/ R04 basic type plug&receptacle inserting to PCB
■ 	Plug	 	 ■ 	Receptacle
■	R04-9, 	15, 	21, 	25, 	31, 	37, 	51PIS ■	R04-9, 	15, 	21, 	25, 	31, 	37, 	51RHS

S	-	straight	to	PCB;
F-right	 angle	 PCB
How to order
Accessories
Locking screw (K01)
Assembly screw (K02, K03)
Locking component for assemble support (K04, K05)
Locking component for fixed support (K06,、 K07)
⑥
	J-
Example
components be assembled on the connectors, please
R04-9 pins R04-15 pins R04-21 pins R04-25 pins R04-31 pins
R04-37 pins R04-51 pins
Extended type inserting to PCB
Dielectric strength:
please state the accessory part no. in purchase order.
R04                     PI/RH           J (Remark)
① ②	 ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
pins
No designation - plastic outer shell
to
Right angle to PCB, the net grid size on PCB is 1.27mm*2.54mm
Remark: The covering is not included in the order information,
please mark cable details in the bracket.
For example: the cable sectional area, length and color, etc.
If it is not standard cable, please provide us spec and drawing.
R04- 37PIF -J
This means R04 series plug with 37 pins, termination type is right angle to PCB,
the grid net size on PCB is 1.27mm * 2.54mm.
Type
PI and RH is fixed couple.
J- solder contact;
Serial number;
9,
18
36
1
9 6
5 1
21 12
11 1
37
19
20
1
15 9
8 1
35
51
25 14
13
19
1
31
1
17
16
R
R04 Series Microminiature Rectangular Connector
15Snecma Group Co.,Ltd.  Email: sales@snecma.cc  Tel: 00852-69486797  Fax: 00852-31828577
R04 series connectors/ R04 crimp contact basic type plug&receptacle
■	Plug	 	 ■	Receptacle
■	R04-9,	15,	21,	25,	31,	37,	51	PI ■	R04-9,	15,	21,	25,	31,	37,	51	RH
R04 series connectors/ R04 crimp contact extended type plug&receptacle
2
■	Plug:R04-9,15,21,25,31,37,51PI(0.07)	 ■ 	Receptacle:R04-9,15,21,25,31,37,51RH(0.07)
R04 series connectors/ R04 basic type plug&receptacle inserting to PCB
■ 	Plug	 	 ■ 	Receptacle
■	R04-9, 	15, 	21, 	25, 	31, 	37, 	51PIS ■	R04-9, 	15, 	21, 	25, 	31, 	37, 	51RHS